

æITEM NO.130(M)

COURT NO.7

SECTION XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1317 OF 2007

B.V.V.S.P.M.N.MEMORIAL DENTAL COLL.&ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

RAMESH REVANASIDDAPPA MULLUR

Respondent(s)

Date: 16/02/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK

For Appellant(s) Mr. D.P.Chaturvedi, Adv.for
Mr. S.N. Bhat,Adv.
(Mentioned by)

For Respondent(s) Mrs Sarla Chandra,Adv.(NP)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed, not for this week.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Court Master